Right Angle
T
R
3
6
  Mechanical Specification
Specifications
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS:

ADAPTER
S      E      R      I      E      S
Ordering information
DC Plug Type
* Please see Page235 for
   more detailed descriptions
OVP Option
A : Without OVP Option
E : With OVP Option
DC Cable Length and Type
01 : 720mm
02 : 1200mm
03 : 1800mm
11 : 720mm with Ferrite Core
12 : 1200mm with Ferrite Core
13 : 1800mm with Ferrite Core
Model No.
TR36AXX      - XX X XX
TR36A05
TR36A09
TR36A12
TR36A13
TR36A15
TR36A18
TR36A24
TR36A48
5V
9V
12V
13.5V
15V
18V
24V
48V
MODEL OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
± 2%
± 2%
± 2%
± 2%
± 2%
± 2%
± 2%
± 2%
VOLTAGE
SETPOINT
± 1%
± 1%
± 1%
± 1%
± 1%
± 1%
± 1%
± 1%
LINE
REGULATION
4.0 A
3.0 A
2.5 A
2.4 A
2.4 A
2.0 A
1.5 A
0.75 A
OUTPUT
CURRENT